
I.D.:	48916532

Media	Convertor	Gigabit+	XSFP-MM	=SFP	Multi-Mode	Gigabit
2km

Data
publicarii

14.08.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

749,82	RON	-	749,82	RON 	 	

Descriere: Sasiu	media	convertor	pentru	modul	SFP	Gigabit,	SM/MM,	0.55km	-	MM,	10km	-	SM,
1000Mbps	in	mod	Full-Duplex	atat	pt	portul	TX	si	cel	FX,	FX	port	support	hot-swappable.
*Necesita	modul	SFP	gigabit	Modul	SFP	mini	Gbic,	Multi-Mode	10/100/1000,	1310nm,
distanta	2km	pe	fibra	50nm	,conector	LC,	brand:	Braun	Group


